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THE MOUNT AIRY PUBLIC LIBRARY

*THE LITTLE THIEF"
"GIRL WITH GUITAR"
PSERENITY"

"APPLE BLOSSOM"
"CLEMATIS"

"TRINITY EPISCOPAL CHURCH"
"WASHINGTON IN THE SPRING"

"STAR LIGHT"

"DEEP SOUTH"

"DOGWOOD IN THE FOREST"
"SEA BREEZE"
"THE DREAM"
"SCENE FROM ST.
"ISOLATION"
"CARLOTTA"

"THE AGED 0AK"
"THE BALCONY"
"YELLOW ROSES"
"TRACKS IN THE SNOWw"
"BASKET OF DAISIES"
"SEPTEMBER"

"UNUSED SLOPE"
"EARLY ONE MORNING"
"GIRL FEEDING BIRD"
"LANDSCAPE"

PAUL-DE-VENCE"

PRESENTS PAINTINGS

POLLVB§0HNSON

JUNE 1974
0IL
PASTEL
WATERCOLOR
CRAY-PAS
CRAY-PAS
WATERCOLOR
0IL
WATERCOLOR
0IL
ACRYLIC
WATERCOLOR
WATERCOLOR
WATERCOLOR
WATERCOLOR
ACRYLIC ON
ACRYLIC
0IL
0IL
0IL
WATERCOLOR
ACRYLIC
WATERCOLOR
WATERCOLOR
0IL
0IL

MUSLIN

$110.00
$125.00
N.F.S.
$ 35.00
$ 75.00
$110.00
$150.00
$100.00
$ 85.00
$ 75.00
$100.00
$ 40.00
$100.00
$ 90.00
$125.00
N.F.S,
$175.00
$250.00
$ 50.00
$150.00
$125.00
$ 75.00
$ 90.00
$115.00
$ 75.00



