## THE MOUNT AIRY PUBLIC LIBRARY PRESENTS PAINTINGS BY POLLY JOHNSON JUNE 1974

1.	"THE LITTLE THIEF"	OIL	\$110.00
2.	"GIRL WITH GUITAR"	PASTEL	\$125.00
3.	"SERENITY"	WATERCOLOR	N.F.S.
4.	"APPLE BLOSSOM"	CRAY-PAS	\$ 35.00
5.	"CLEMATIS"	CRAY-PAS	\$ 75.00
6.	"TRINITY EPISCOPAL CHURCH"	WATERCOLOR	\$110.00
7.	"WASHINGTON IN THE SPRING"	OIL	\$150.00
8.	"STAR LIGHT"	WATERCOLOR	\$100.00
9.	"DEEP SOUTH"	OIL	\$ 85.00
10.	"DOGWOOD IN THE FOREST"	ACRYLIC	\$ 75.00
11.	"SEA BREEZE"	WATERCOLOR	\$100.00
12.	"THE DREAM"	WATERCOLOR	\$ 40.00
13.	"SCENE FROM ST. PAUL-DE-VENCE"	WATERCOLOR	\$100.00
14.	"ISOLATION"	WATERCOLOR	\$ 90.00
15.	"CARLOTTA"	ACRYLIC ON MUSLIN	\$125.00
16.	"THE AGED OAK"	ACRYLIC	N.F.S.
17.	"THE BALCONY"	OIL	\$175.00
18.	"YELLOW ROSES"	OIL	\$250.00
19.	"TRACKS IN THE SNOW"	OIL	\$ 50.00
20.	"BASKET OF DAISIES"	WATERCOLOR	\$150.00
21.	"SEPTEMBER"	ACRYLIC	\$125.00
22.	"UNUSED SLOPE"	WATERCOLOR	\$ 75.00
23.	"EARLY ONE MORNING"	WATERCOLOR	\$ 90.00
24.	"GIRL FEEDING BIRD"	01 L	\$115.00
25.	"LANDSCAPE"	OIL	\$ 75.00